Report Date
01/26/2018
01/26/2018

01/26/2018
01/26/2018

01/26/2018
01/26/2018
01/26/2018

01/26/2018
01/26/2018

01/26/2018
01/26/2018
01/26/2018

01/26/2018

01/27/2018
01/27/2018
01/27/2018
01/27/2018
01/27/2018
01/27/2018
01/27/2018

01/27/2018

01/29/2018

Case #
UP-00067-18
UP-00068-18

UP-00069-18
UP-00070-18

UP-00071-18

UP-00072-18

UP-00073-18

UP-00074-18
UP-00075-18

UP-00076-18

UP-00077-18

UP-00078-18

UP-00079-18

Report Date Count:

UP-00080-18

UP-00081-18

UP-00082-18

UP-00083-18

UP-00084-18

UP-00085-18

UP-00088-18

UP-00089-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
LARCENY-PETIT 30
ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6

PROPERTY FOUND A6
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41
DOMESTIC DISPUTE C2

PROPERTY FOUND A6

WELFARE CHECK A2

DRUG COMPLAINT 44

INTOXICATED PERSON M6
13

INTOXICATED PERSON M6

INTOXICATED PERSON M6

COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2

INTOXICATED PERSON M6
DRUG COMPLAINT 44

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

AGG. UNLIC. OPER.

LARCENY-PETIT 30
8

Disposition
INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED/UNFOUNDED

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location

PARK HALL (BLDG 2)

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

TYLER HALL (BLDG 7)
UNIVERSITY POLICE

LOT 32

PENFIELD LIBRARY
(BLDG 17)
LOT 18

ONEIDA
SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

COOPER FITNESS
CENTER

VILLAGE A-F

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)
RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43)

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG
41)

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

PATHFINDER HALL

SR 104/FAJITA

LAKESIDE DINING HALL

Page 1

Street
TAKAMINE ST
CAYUGA CIRCLE

SWEET RD
IROQUOIS TRAIL

LOT 32
PENFIELD
LIBRARY
ONEIDA HALL
SENECA HALL
UNION RD
IROQUOIS TRAIL
ONONDAGA

CIRCLE
CAYUGA CIRCLE

RUDOLPH RD
RUDOLPH RD
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
CAYUGA CIRCLE
CAYUGA CIRCLE
CAYUGA CIRCLE
STATE ROUTE

104
RUDOLPH RD



Report Date
01/28/2018
01/28/2018

01/28/2018

01/28/2018
01/28/2018

01/29/2018

Case #
UP-00086-18
UP-00087-18

UP-00090-18
UP-00091-18
UP-00092-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type Disposition
PROPERTY DAMAGE S5
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60 CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY LOST A6 INVESTIGATION PENDING
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60 CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

5

Location

VILLAGE G-L
IROQUOIS
TRAIL/VILLAGE

HART HALL (BLDG 46)

STATE ROUTE
104/COUNTY RT 7

Page 2

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

UNION RD
IROQUOIS TRAIL
STATE ROUTE
104



