SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 01/26/2018 01/26/2018	Case # UP-00067-18 UP-00068-18	Incident Type LARCENY-PETIT 30 ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6	Disposition INVESTIGATION PENDING CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	Location PARK HALL (BLDG 2) SENECA HALL (BLDG	Street TAKAMINE ST CAYUGA CIRCLE
01/26/2018 01/26/2018	UP-00069-18 UP-00070-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6 BACKGROUND CHECK A4	(CBI) INVESTIGATION PENDING CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	32) TYLER HALL (BLDG 7) UNIVERSITY POLICE	SWEET RD IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/26/2018	UP-00071-18	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LOT 32	LOT 32
01/26/2018	UP-00072-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	PENFIELD LIBRARY
01/26/2018	UP-00073-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LOT 18	LIDICALLI
01/26/2018	UP-00074-18	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41	INVESTIGATION PENDING	ONEIDA	ONEIDA HALL
01/26/2018	UP-00075-18	DOMESTIC DISPUTE C2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	SENECA HALL
01/26/2018	UP-00076-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	COOPER FITNESS CENTER	UNION RD
01/26/2018	UP-00077-18	WELFARE CHECK A2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	VILLAGE A-F	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/26/2018	UP-00078-18	DRUG COMPLAINT 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
01/26/2018	UP-00079-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	13	(CDI)	33)	
01/27/2018	UP-00080-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43)	RUDOLPH RD
01/27/2018	UP-00081-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	RUDOLPH RD
01/27/2018	UP-00082-18	COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2	• ,	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
01/27/2018	UP-00083-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
01/27/2018	UP-00084-18	DRUG COMPLAINT 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
01/27/2018	UP-00085-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	PATHFINDER HALL	CAYUGA CIRCLE
01/27/2018	UP-00088-18	AGG. UNLIC. OPER.	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	SR 104/FAJITA	STATE ROUTE 104
01/27/2018	UP-00089-18 Report Date Count:	LARCENY-PETIT 30 8	INVESTIGATION PENDING	LAKESIDE DINING HALL	RUDOLPH RD

01/29/2018 Page 1

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
01/28/2018	UP-00086-18	PROPERTY DAMAGE S5		VILLAGE G-L	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/28/2018	UP-00087-18	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	IROQUOIS	IROQUOIS TRAIL
				TRAIL/VILLAGE	
01/28/2018	UP-00090-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6		HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
01/28/2018	UP-00091-18	PROPERTY LOST A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING		IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/28/2018	UP-00092-18	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	STATE ROUTE	STATE ROUTE
				104/COUNTY RT 7	104
	Report Date Count:	5			

01/29/2018 Page 2